MTD Bank Report for Year 2015 Month 11 - City of Willoughby Hills
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PETTY CASH

STAR 11 GEN

OPERATING ACCOUNT/HUNTINGTON
CITIZENS BANK

TRUST FUND/HUNTINGTON
MAYOR'S COURT REG/HUNTINGTON
MAYOR'S COURT BOND/HUNTINGTON
PUBLIC FUNDS/HUNTINGTON
PAYROLL/HUNTINGTON

RITA LEGAL DEPOSIT

US BANK

700.00
2,068,756.03
3,440,599.72

3,677.26
94,562.85
0.00

0.00
106,106.71
0.00
3,620.20
0.00

0.00 0.00
318.02 0.00
731,794.12 633,068.48
0.00 0.00
560.73 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.87 0.00
0.00 400,161.02
429.44 780.00
0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00
9,320.72
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
400,161.02
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
400,161.02
0.00
9,320.72
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

700.00
2,069,074.05
3,148,485.06

3,677.26
85,802.86
0.00

0.00
106,107.58
0.00
3,269.64
0.00

11 Banks _ 5,718,022.77 733,103.18 1,034,009.50 409,481.74 409,481.74 5,417,116.45
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